
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
365 
366 
378 
333 
381 
344 
355 
320 

Name 
Glenn Rupp 
Sebastian  Estner 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Andrew  Hunt 
Dario Rubio (M) 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Meccawi Akrat (N) 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
9:50.673 
9:51.704 
9:51.818 
9:53.432 
9:54.033 

10:07.959 
4:43.954 
2:36.321 

Diff 

1.031 
1.145 
2.759 
3.360 

17.286 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.031 
0.114 
1.614 
0.601 

13.926 
5 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:02.156 
1:02.160 
1:02.068 
1:02.614 
1:02.581 
1:03.367 
1:04.088 
1:07.343 

In Lap 
5 
5 
7 
5 
4 
5 
2 
1 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

1.031 

Avg. Speed 

70.602 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.068 

Best Speed 

83.985 

Best Lap by 

378 - Amna Al Qubaisi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 8 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 8 

Heat Max 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:28:53 

Grand Finals with Chicane 1.448 km 

03/02/2017 11:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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